LW 07

Willy-Brandt-StraBe 24 ¢ D-51469

GEWC Redaktion ¢ Markus Schmitz

Bergisch Gladbach T: 0170 1 82 96
13e markus@gewc.de ¢ www.gewc.de

KW 47

20.11.2017

Approved for publication from 19.11.2017 on.

Top 15 Tracks

Depeche Mode - Cover Me

Label: Columbia Top Pos. 01 Points 7,48%
Funker Vogt - Wahre Helden

Label: RepoRecords Top Pos. 02 Points 7,04%
In Good Faith — Choose Your Way

Label: Echozone Top Pos. 02 Points 6,93%
Schwarzschild - In Meinem Blut

Label: Echozone Top Pos. 04 Points 6,56%
Mind.in.a.box - World of promises

Label: Thyx Records Top Pos. 04 Points 6,16%
Blutengel - Black

Label: Out Of Line Top Pos. 06 Points 5,79%
Machinista - Let Darkness in

Label: Infacted Recordings Top Pos. 06 Points 5,61%
Boytronic - The Universe

Label: Oblivion Top Pos. 05 Points 5,42%
Alienare - Move

Label: R.A.U. Entertainment Top Pos. 09 Points 5,31%
Erasure - Just A Little Love

Label: Mute Records Top Pos. 04 Points 5,20%
Elektrostaub - Also Without You (feat. Anne Goldacker)

Label: Echozone Top Pos. 05 Points 5,06%
Faderhead - Noise.Voices.Noise.Silence

Label: Not A Robot Records Top Pos. 12 Points 4,57%
Combichrist - Broken:United

Label: Out Of Line Top Pos. 06 Points 4,54%
Ginger Snap5 - Distant Star

Label: Dependent Top Pos. 12 Points 4,43%
Me The Tiger - Saknaden

Label: Repo Records Top Pos. 13 Points 4,32%
Neuvorstellungen

e-bit - So lightly

Label: Style Beat Recordings Top Pos. -- Points --

On The Floor - My Girl s On Fire

Label: Alice In... Top Pos. == Points ==
Crytek - Anathema

Label: Alfa Matrix Top Pos. -- Points --
Six Faces - My Empathy

Label: Spinnup Top Pos. -- Points --

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

On Charts

06

02

07

01

04

03

07

05

01

04

07

04

06

02

02

B B B

BE O B B O

B O O B O g B



GEWC Redaktion e Markus Schmitz

Willy-Brandt-StraBe 24 ¢« D-51469 Kw 4 7

markus@gewc.de ¢ www.gewc.de T

Approved for publication from 19.11.2017 on.

Top 10 Alben

Noyce™ - Love Ends
Label:  Focile Art Tribe Top Pos. 01  Points  9,99%  On Charts 02
Intent:Outtake - Schmerzmaschine
Label: Sonic-X Top Pos. 02 Points 9,88% On Charts 01 J
Diary of Dreams - Hell In Eden
Label: Accession Records Top Pos. 01 Points 9,36% On Charts 06
Mind.In.A.Box - Broken Legacies
Label: Thyx Records Top Pos. 03  Points  8,35% On Charts 05

05 Hurts - Desire
Label: Mute Records Top Pos. 04  Points  8,30% On Charts 07
Boytronic - Jewel
Label: Oblivion Top Pos. 06 Points 8,19% On Charts 01 J
Grendel - Age Of The Disposable Body
Label: Infacted Recordings Top Pos. 06  Points  7,88% On Charts 02
Shiv-R - Requiem for the Hyperreal
Label: darkTunes Music Group Top Pos. 09 Points 7,72% On Charts 03
Ginger Snap5 - Against The Days

AUERS Label: Dependent Top Pos. 07  Points  6,66% On Charts 03
Massiv In Mensch - Am Port der guten Hoffnung
Label: Katyusha Top Pos. 05  Points  6,45% On Charts ~ 08**

Neuvorstellungen

AD:keY - Reanimator

Label: Alfa Matrix Top Pos. -- Points -- On Charts  --
Vainerz - Patient

Label: RGK Top Pos. -- Points -- On Charts  --
Empathy Test - Safe From Harm

Label: - Top Pos. -- Points -- On Charts --
Stahinebel & Black Selket - Timeless, Indestructible, Resistant To Therapy

Label: DSBP Top Pos. -- Points -- On Charts --

it

Bl

POP@NNUT

Music for a better life




