

Approved for publication from 19.11.2017 on.

## Top 15 Tracks

<b>01</b> LW 01	<b>Depeche Mode - Cover Me</b>	Label: Columbia	Top Pos. 01	Points 7,48%	On Charts 06	↔
<b>02</b> LW 03	<b>Funker Vogt - Wahre Helden</b>	Label: RepoRecords	Top Pos. 02	Points 7,04%	On Charts 02	↑
<b>03</b> LW 04	<b>In Good Faith – Choose Your Way</b>	Label: Echozone	Top Pos. 02	Points 6,93%	On Charts 07	↑
<b>04</b> Neu	<b>Schwarzschild - In Meinem Blut</b>	Label: Echozone	Top Pos. 04	Points 6,56%	On Charts 01	→
<b>05</b> LW 05	<b>Mind.in.a.box - World of promises</b>	Label: Thyx Records	Top Pos. 04	Points 6,16%	On Charts 04	↔
<b>06</b> LW 09	<b>Blutengel - Black</b>	Label: Out Of Line	Top Pos. 06	Points 5,79%	On Charts 03	↑
<b>07</b> LW 06	<b>Machinista - Let Darkness in</b>	Label: Infacted Recordings	Top Pos. 06	Points 5,61%	On Charts 07	↓
<b>08</b> LW 10	<b>Boytronic - The Universe</b>	Label: Oblivion	Top Pos. 05	Points 5,42%	On Charts 05	↑
<b>09</b> Neu	<b>Alienare - Move</b>	Label: R.A.U. Entertainment	Top Pos. 09	Points 5,31%	On Charts 01	→
<b>10</b> LW 08	<b>Erasure - Just A Little Love</b>	Label: Mute Records	Top Pos. 04	Points 5,20%	On Charts 04	↓
<b>11</b> LW 07	<b>Elektrostaub - Also Without You (feat. Anne Goldacker)</b>	Label: Echozone	Top Pos. 05	Points 5,06%	On Charts 07	↓
<b>12</b> LW 15	<b>Faderhead - Noise.Voices.Noise.Silence</b>	Label: Not A Robot Records	Top Pos. 12	Points 4,57%	On Charts 04	↑
<b>13</b> LW 11	<b>Combichrist - Broken:United</b>	Label: Out Of Line	Top Pos. 06	Points 4,54%	On Charts 06	↓
<b>14</b> LW 12	<b>Ginger Snap5 - Distant Star</b>	Label: Dependent	Top Pos. 12	Points 4,43%	On Charts 02	↓
<b>15</b> LW 13	<b>Me The Tiger - Saknaden</b>	Label: Repo Records	Top Pos. 13	Points 4,32%	On Charts 02	↓
<b>Neuvorstellungen</b>						
<b>00</b> Neu	<b>e-bit - So lightly</b>	Label: Style Beat Recordings	Top Pos. --	Points --	On Charts --	
<b>00</b> Neu	<b>On The Floor - My Girl ´s On Fire</b>	Label: Alice In...	Top Pos. --	Points --	On Charts --	
<b>00</b> Neu	<b>Crytek - Anathema</b>	Label: Alfa Matrix	Top Pos. --	Points --	On Charts --	
<b>00</b> Neu	<b>Six Faces - My Empathy</b>	Label: Spinnup	Top Pos. --	Points --	On Charts --	

## Top 10 Alben

<b>01</b> LW 04	<b>Noyce™ - Love Ends</b>	Label: Focile Art Tribe	Top Pos. 01	Points 9,99%	On Charts 02	↑
<b>02</b> Neu	<b>Intent:Outtake - Schmerzmaschine</b>	Label: Sonic-X	Top Pos. 02	Points 9,88%	On Charts 01	→
<b>03</b> LW 01	<b>Diary of Dreams - Hell In Eden</b>	Label: Accession Records	Top Pos. 01	Points 9,36%	On Charts 06	↓
<b>04</b> LW 03	<b>Mind.In.A.Box - Broken Legacies</b>	Label: Thyx Records	Top Pos. 03	Points 8,35%	On Charts 05	↓
<b>05</b> LW 07	<b>Hurts - Desire</b>	Label: Mute Records	Top Pos. 04	Points 8,30%	On Charts 07	↑
<b>06</b> Neu	<b>Boytronic - Jewel</b>	Label: Oblivion	Top Pos. 06	Points 8,19%	On Charts 01	→
<b>07</b> LW 06	<b>Grendel - Age Of The Disposable Body</b>	Label: Infacted Recordings	Top Pos. 06	Points 7,88%	On Charts 02	↓
<b>08</b> LW 10	<b>Shiv-R - Requiem for the Hyperreal</b>	Label: darkTunes Music Group	Top Pos. 09	Points 7,72%	On Charts 03	↑
<b>09</b> LW 08	<b>Ginger Snap5 - Against The Days</b>	Label: Dependent	Top Pos. 07	Points 6,66%	On Charts 03	↓
<b>10</b> LW 05	<b>Massiv In Mensch - Am Port der guten Hoffnung</b>	Label: Katyusha	Top Pos. 05	Points 6,45%	On Charts 08**	↓

## Neuvorstellungen

<b>00</b> Neu	<b>AD:keY - Reanimator</b>	Label: Alfa Matrix	Top Pos. --	Points --	On Charts --	
<b>00</b> Neu	<b>Vainerz - Patient</b>	Label: RGK	Top Pos. --	Points --	On Charts --	
<b>00</b> Neu	<b>Empathy Test - Safe From Harm</b>	Label: -	Top Pos. --	Points --	On Charts --	
<b>00</b> Neu	<b>Stahlnebel &amp; Black Selket - Timeless, Indestructible, Resistant To Therapy</b>	Label: DSBP	Top Pos. --	Points --	On Charts --	



**ELECTROZOMBIES**